
Prvenstvo RH Precizno izbijanje - Juniori
2023.

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Simon Kajin 6 4

2 Karlo Jakominić 13 16

3 Petar Saftić 5 13

4 Matija Valenčić 12 18

5 Nino Majcan 3 10

6 Ivan Šokić 10 0

7 Luka Tus 5 12

8 Igor Petković 11 13

9 Toni Cetina 0 5

10 Petar Brajović 3 0

11 Luka Tomić 4 3

12 Mateo Ventin 3 6

13 Ivan Bažančik 12 6

14 Roko Jukić 6 0

15 Roko Babić 0 0

16 Tian Baričević 8 9

17 Žarko Jerčinović ml. 15 15

18 Stijepo Batinić 9 8

19 Vjekoslav Škrabić 13 14

20 Ivan Načinović 4 12

21 Filip Popović 16 13

22 Leon Brnić 11 5

23 Manuel Peršić 4 2

24 Tino Majcan 5 8

25 Adrian Šipek 12 8

Četvrtfinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Matija Valenčić 14

2 Žarko Jerčinović ml. 7

3 Filip Popović 17



4 Karlo Jakominić 6

5 Petar Saftić 8

6 Adrian Šipek 13

7 Igor Petković 6

8 Vjekoslav Škrabić 1

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Matija Valenčić 15

2 Adrian Šipek 10

3 Karlo Jakominić 14

4 Filip Popović 9

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Matija Valenčić 13

2 Adrian Šipek 12

Konačni redoslijed
Igrači Klub

1 Matija Valenčić Vargon

2 Adrian Šipek Sveti Jakov

3 Karlo Jakominić Vargon

4 Filip Popović Funtana

5 Petar Saftić Sveti Jakov 2

6 Žarko Jerčinović ml. Drivenik

7 Igor Petković Voltino

8 Vjekoslav Škrabić Brela

9 Ivan Bažančik Sveti Luka

10 Luka Tus Sveti Jakov

11 Tian Baričević Vodnjan

12 Stijepo Batinić HVIDR-a Gromača Dubrovnik

13 Ivan Načinović Vargon

14 Leon Brnić Sveti Jakov 2

15 Tino Majcan Pazin

16 Nino Majcan Kamen Pazin

17 Ivan Šokić Vargon 2



18 Simon Kajin Vrh

19 Mateo Ventin Kompakt

20 Luka Tomić Sveti Jakov

21 Roko Jukić Veleniki

22 Manuel Peršić Vodnjan

23 Toni Cetina Vodnjan

24 Luka Tomić Sveti Jakov

25 Roko Babić Pazin

Mjesto: Rovinj
Datum: 31.07.2023.
Suci: Alfred Kičinja, Mladen Vitasović
Voditelj: Davor Koraca


